
File Name Name Organization Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
L220412D.ZIP Tracy Jolly Reynolds Fence  Guardrail tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753‐4992 66 4/11/2022 14:31
L220412D.ZIP Michael Taylor Barnhill Contracting Company mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com (252) 823‐1021 1 3/24/2022 7:22

DN00775.EBSX David Johnson Apac‐Atlantic, Inc. Harrison Division david.johnson@apac.com (865) 546‐3173 2 3/31/2022 7:45

DN00781.001X Pete Weber Dane Construction, Inc. pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664‐5042 1 4/8/2022 15:14
DN00781.EBSX Christopher Britton Buckeye Bridge, LLC cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648‐4511 1 4/5/2022 11:19
DN00781.EBSX Andrew Wyatt Mountain Creek Contractors Inc awyatt@mtcreekinc.com (828) 241‐2047 1 4/4/2022 9:46
DN00781.EBSX Chip Williford Apple Tuck  Associates, Inc. appletuck@att.net (828) 287‐3767 1 3/29/2022 9:19
DN00781.EBSX Pete Weber Dane Construction, Inc. pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664‐5042 1 3/22/2022 13:48
DN00781.EBSX Kenneth Horne Terrahawk, LLC daniel.horne@terrahawknc.com (919) 372‐8982 1 3/22/2022 12:15
DN00781.ZIP Andrew Wyatt Mountain Creek Contractors Inc awyatt@mtcreekinc.com (828) 241‐2047 1 4/4/2022 9:46
DN00781.ZIP Kenneth Horne Terrahawk, LLC daniel.horne@terrahawknc.com (919) 372‐8982 1 3/22/2022 12:17

DN00774.EBSX Teresa Colditz Colditz Trucking, Inc. colditztrucking1@aol.com (706) 745‐6247 4 4/6/2022 12:38
DN00774.EBSX David Johnson Apac‐Atlantic, Inc. Harrison Division david.johnson@apac.com (865) 546‐3173 1 3/31/2022 7:44
DN00774.EBSX Christopher Britton Buckeye Bridge, LLC cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648‐4511 1 3/22/2022 10:07
DN00774.ZIP Teresa Colditz Colditz Trucking, Inc. colditztrucking1@aol.com (706) 745‐6247 2 3/22/2022 9:52


